BUBBLES

Tenuta San Griogio Prosecco Brut

Marques De Monistrol Cava Especial Organic Flower Label
Mosaique Jacquart Brut 37cl

Pol Roger Reserve Brut

ROSE
Bardolino Rosé Delibori
Chateau Terrebonne Provence Rosé

Veneto, Italy
Cava, Spain
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Italy, 2022
France, 2022

Please note that vintages might change due to availabity.

Glass
10

Bottle
39
45
55

160

32
36



WHITE

By Glass
Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio

By Bottle
France
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Italy
Cortese

Germany
Riesling

Spain
Albarino

Hungary
Griiner Veltliner

New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc

USA
Chardonnay

Francois Jamet

Palazzi' Veneto

Domaine Jean Collet Chablis
Les Belles Vignes Fournier Sancerre

Domaine 'Jean Collet' Chablis Teu Cru Vallions

La Monetta Comune Di Gavi

Fritz Haag Riesling Trocken

Mar De Vinas, Rias Baixas

Is This It

Clark Estate, Upper Awatere

Morning Fog Wente

France, 2022
Veneto, 2022

Bourgogne, 2022
Loire, 2022
Bourgogne, 2019

Gavi, 2022

Mosel, 2021

Spain, 2022

Pannon, 2022

Marlborough, 2022

California, 2021

Please note that vintages might change due to availabity.

GClass

Bottle

30
32

52
70
90

36

47

34

32

37

49



RED Glass Bottle

By Glass

Cabernet Sauvignon Francois Jamet France, 2021/22 8 30

Pinot Noir Villa Des Croix IGP d'OC Rouge Languedoc, France, 2021 8 32

Montepulciano Menicucci 'Ginesia' D'abruzzo Organic Abruzzo, Italy, 2019 9 34

Primitivo Cantine Paolo Leo, Primanero Appasimento Puglia, Italy, 2021 10.5 38

By Bottle

France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Peynaud Bordeaux Supérieur Bordeaux, 2015/16 40

Cabernet Franc, Merlot 4 P '

Grenache, Syrah, Domaine de la Solitude Cotes du Rhone Rhone, 2021 44

Mourvedre

Pinot Noir Domaine Maldant, Chorey Les Beaune Rouge Burgundy, 2020 64

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Cantin St Emilion Grand Cru Bordeaux, 2019 78

Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot La Bastide De Dauzac Margaux Bordeaux, 2019 84

Merlot, Cabernet

Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Chateau Potensac Medoc Bordeaux, 2017 88

Petit Verdot

Merlgt, Cabernet . Chateau de Sales, Pomerol Bordeaux, 2020 104

Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Merlot, Cabernet Franc Chateau Fonroque St Emillion Grand Cru Classé Bordeaux, 2017 1o

Merlot Chateau Bellegrave Pomerol Bordeaux, 2021 120

Pinot Noir Domaine de la Vougeraie Chassagne Montrachet ler Burgundy, 2021 185
Cru Morgeot

Merlot, Cabernet

Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Chateau Lynch Bages Paulliac, Grand Cru Bordeaux, 2019 245

Petit Verdot

Please note that vintages might change due to availabity.



Italy

Barbera d'Asti

Syrah, Merlot, Sangiovese
Sangiovese

Nebbiolo

Corvinone, Molinara,
Rondinella

Sangiovese

Spain

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo, Graciano,
Garnacha

Argentina

Malbec

USA
Zinfandel, Petit Sirah

Marco Bonfante Barbera d'Asti Superiore, La Stella
‘Poggio ai Mandorli’ Gran Selezione Chianti Classico
Rosso di Montalcino, Mastrojanni

Bruna Grimaldi, Barolo Bricco Ambrogio
Fabiona, Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico Superiore

Le Potazzine, Brunello di Montalcino

Campo Alto Rioja Reserva
Casa La Rad, Alma Rioja

Bodegas Roda, Roda Reserva

Staphyle Priata Limitada

Rombauer Zinfandel

Piedmont, 2021
Toscana, 2019
Tuscany, 2020

Piedmont, 2019

Veneto, 2018

Tuscany, 2018

Rioja, 2014/15
Rioja, 2015

Rioja, 2019

Mendoza, 2020

California, 2020

Please note that vintages might change due to availabity.

42
50
74
85

88

175

40
90

92

38

98



